
2013-2014 MHSE Board    
 

 

 
OFFICERS: 

President
Email:  

 – Rhonda Hutton Gann (State Fair Community College) 
rhutton@sfccmo.edu 

 
President-Elect

Email: 
 -- Bing Boettner (Northwest Technical School) 

boettner@maryville.k12.mo.us 
 

Past-President
Email: 

 – Winnie Anderson   
winnieea@yahoo.com 

 
Secretary

Email: 
 – Phyllis Graves (Waynesville Career Center) 

pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
 

Treasurer
Email: 
 – Maryanna Perry (FTC at MSSU) 

perry-m@mssu.edu 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS: 

DESE Representative
Email: 

 – Janice Rehak 
Janice.rehak@dese.mo.gov 

 
Awards Committee Member

Email: 
 – Phyllis Graves (Waynesville Career Center) 

pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
 

Diversity Action
Email: 

 – Maggie Ogden (Rolla Technical Center) 
mogden@rolla.k12.mo.us 

 
Legislative Committee Member

Email: 
 – Sherry Struckhoff (Waynesville Technical Academy) 

sstruckhoff@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
 

Membership Committee Member
Email: 

 – Maryanna Perry (STC at MSSU) 
perry-m@mssu.edu 

 
Policy Committee Member

Email: 
 –Tracy Lock (Lex La_Ray Technical Center) 

tlock@lexington.k12.mo.us 
 

Professional Development Committee Member
Email: 

 – Barbara Mountjoy (Retired) 
bmountjoy@hotmail.com 

 
Program Improvement Committee Member

Email: 

 – De Wanda Lewis-Bey (Beaumont High 
School) 

dewanda.Lewis-Bey@slps.org 
 

Public Information Committee Member
Email: 

 – Alverta Smith SLPS (Beaumont High School) 
Alverta.Smith@slps.org 
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Allied Health Cluster Representative

Email: 

--Dewanda Lewis-Bey, Co-Chair (Beaumont High 
School) 

dewanda.Lewis-Bey@slps.org 
 

Associate Degree Nursing Cluster Representative

Email:  

 - Rhonda Hutton Gann (State Fair 
Community College) 

rhutton@sfccmo.edu 
 

Practical Nursing Cluster Representative
Email: 

 – Tara Weber (State Fair Community College) 
tweber@sfccmo.edu 

 
Health Sciences Cluster Representative

Email:  
 – Amy Wackerman 

awackerman@camdentonschools.org 
 

SkillsUSA Representative
Email: 

 – Barbara Houk (Clinton Technical School) 
bhouk@clinton.k12.mo.us 

 
Skills USA State Director:  Paul Light 

paul.light@dese.mo.gov 
573-751-4460 

 
HOSA Representative

Email: 
 – Dewanda Lewis-Bey (Beaumont High School) 

dewanda.Lewis-Bey@slps.org 
 

HOSA State Director:  Leslie Quint 
Leslie.quint@washington.k12.mo.us 

636-239-7777 
 

Conference Hospitality Chair
Email: 

--Bing Boettner (Northwest Technical School) 
boettner@maryville.k12.mo.us 
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